Advent Early Childhood School
2023/2024 School Year Calendar

Sun., Aug. 6, 2023
Mon. Aug. 7. 2023
Mon. Aug. 7, 2023
Tues. Aug. 8, 2023
Wed. Aug. 9, 2023

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2023
Mon. Aug. 14, 2023

Mon. Sept. 4, 2023
Fri. Sept. 15,2023
Week of Sept. 18-20, 2023

Fri. Oct. 13, 2023

Fri. Nov. 3, 2023
Mon. - Wed. Nov. 20-22, 2023

Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 23824, 2023

Wed. Dec. 6, 2023

Thurs. Dec. 7, 2023

Tues —= Wed. Dec. 12 & 13, 2023
Mon. & Tues. Dec. 25 & 26, 2023
Woed. - Fri Dec. 27-29, 2023

Mon. Jan, 1, 2024
Tues. Jan. 2-5, 2024
Mon. Jan 8, 2024
Mon. Jan. 15, 2024
Jan. 22 - Feb.2, 2024

Week of Feb. 5-9, 2024
Fri., Feb. 9, 2024

Mon. Feb. 19, 2024
Wed. & Thurs., Feb. 28 & 29, 2024

Wed. & Thurs. Mar. 6 & 7, 2024
Mon. — Fri. March 18 -22, 2024
Maon, March 25, 2024

Fri. March 29, 2024

Mon. April 1, 2024
Fri. April 12, 2024

Wed. & Thurs. May 15 & 16, 2024
Wed. May 15, 2024

Fri. May 24, 2024

Mon. May 27, 2024

Tues. May 28, 2024

***Blue: Vacation Care Days @ECS***

Open House: Tot-Time, Preschool, & Prekindergarten, 12 pm - 1:30 pm
Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day @ ECS

Tot-Time Parent Qrientation {Parents QNLY) 6:30 pm

First Day of School

Preschool Parent Orientation (Parents ONLY) 6:30 pm

Prekindergarten Parent Orientation (Parents ONLY) 6:30 pm
FREE VPK ~ First Day of School

NO SCHOOL--Labor Day--All Advent School Programs Closed
Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day @ ECS
Individual School Portraits

Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day at ECS

Fall Family Fun Night
Classrooms Closed /Vacation Care Day @ ECS

NO SCHOOL--Thanksgiving Break--All Advent School Programs Closed

Christmas Program ~ Times TBD

Christmas Program — Times TBD

Christmas Store

NO SCHOOL Merry Christmas—All Advent School Programs Closed

Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ ECS

NO SCHOOL—Day off for New Years—All Advent School Programs Close
Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ £CS

Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day @ ECS

NO SCHOOL—Martin Luther King Day—Ali Advent School Programs Close
2024/2025 School Registration in House 2 Weeks

Book Fair
Grandparents Day

NO SCHOOL—President’s Day—All Advent School Programs Close
PreK Graduation Pictures

Spring Program — Tot-Time, Preschool and PreK {Times TBD)
Spring Break—Vacation Care Days @ECS
Teacher Work Day —Vacation Care Day @ECS

NO SCHOOL—Good Friday—All Advent School Programs Ciosed

NOQ SCHOOL—Easter Monday—Ail Advent School Programs Closed
Spring Family Fun Night

Prekindergarten Graduation Ceremonies {Times TBD)

EREE VPK - Last Day of School

Last Day of School

NO CAMP-—Memorial Day—All Advent School Programs Closed
ECS Summer Camp Starts

***Red: NO SCHOOL /Advent School Programs Closed***

Revised as of 06/8/2023

Please note: This school calendar is subject to change at any time.



